

MATERIALE DE REPARATII ZIDARIE SI ACOPERIS

I.D.: 39896871

Data publicarii 26.07.18 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 15.649,09 RON - 15.649,09 RON

Descriere: TIJE FILETATA M12....20 X 6.72 =134.40 PIULITA M12.....100 X 0.34 = 34.00 SAIBA PLATA
....100X 0.84 =84.00 PLITA1 X 452.10 GRATAR.....2X.58.82 = 117.64 USA
VIZITARE CENU 1 X 58.82 BURLAN INOX1 X 75.63 ADEZIV CM40X 33.91 =1356.40
CARAMIDA REFR.....50 X 3.36=168 CARAMIDA P63-100...1548 X 3.78 =5851.44 TIGLA METAL
2200X1200.....30X131.93 =3957.90 DOLIE B417.....4 X 58.82= 235.28 BORD
FRONTON 312.5.....2 X 63.03 = 126.06 COAMA MICA8 X 72.27 =578.16 GIRLIG
JGHEAB.....18 X 16.80=302.40 SET DUPLICOLOR 6/SET... 1X 184.87 DUPLICOLOR GRUND
PRIMER.....4X63.03 =252.12 DUPLICOLOR LACK 400ML...6X63.03 =378.18 MOTIP
400ML.....2 X 69.75 =139.50 USA MONOBLOC.....1 X 166.39 CHIUVETA
ANTICALCAR.....1X176.47 CORNIER 40X40X3/30X30X3BARA.. 3 X 67.23 =201.69 T
40X40X2.....BARA.. 5 X 88.24 =441.20 ANCORA CHIMICA4 X
32.77 =131.08 CHIT CUTIT6 X 7.56 =45.36